Datetime
10/29/2023 6:49
10/29/2023 9:28

10/29/2023 11:09
10/29/2023 11:57
10/29/2023 11:59
10/29/2023 12:24
10/29/2023 12:29
10/29/2023 13:09
10/29/2023 13:17
10/29/2023 13:52
10/29/2023 14:41
10/29/2023 15:38

10/29/2023 16:09

10/29/2023 16:15

10/29/2023 16:25

10/29/2023 17:30

10/29/2023 17:41

10/29/2023 17:58

10/29/2023 18:08

10/29/2023 18:20

10/29/2023 18:31

10/29/2023 18:30

10/29/2023 18:44

10/29/2023 18:46

10/29/2023 23:30

Reg.
N500XP
N150MB
N833QS
N715JS
N882DL
N446QS
N633RS
N707vV
N551FP

N500XP
N663FX
N353FX
N608SG
N906KB
N208BH
N908UP
N450XX
N551FP
N451KR
N26HH
N525DU
N64PM
N820JL
N381QS

Callsign
N500XP
N150MB
EJA833
JRE715
RDY62
EJA446
N633RS
N707VV
N551FP
JTZ287
N500XP
LXJ663
LXJ353
N608SG
N906KB
CY0208
FTH908
N450XX
N551FP
WWiI111
N26HH
N525DU
N64PM
TMB820
EJA381

A/C
H25B
CL30
C700
C25B
GLF4
E55P
C560
GLF4
C525
C25B
H25B
GLF6
E55P
C25B
E50P
LJ60
C750
GLF4
C525
GLF4
C551
C525
PRM1
HDIJT
C680

Dept/Dest
KFXE/KTPA
KSBN/KTPA
KLEX/KTPA
KGKY/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KAVL/KTPA
KDTS/KTPA
KAVL/KTPA
KSAV/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
MMSD/KTPA
KAUO/KTPA
KMSY/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
KCLL/KTPA
KSTL/KTPA
KPNS/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
KIAD/KTPA
KDAL/KTPA
TIST/KTPA
KDAL/KTPA
KUOX/KTPA
KMGM/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



